KFG SALES FEBRUARY 2024

PURCHASE METER CCF

25 2,929
39-D 2,717
4M-26 3,848
AUX-SIG 4,997
BLAINE 3,659
COL-GR 5,882
COL-PG 7,582
CS-ING 11,785
CS-T-K-G 19,471
DBORO 7,633
FSM 48,403
HB-N 119,560
KWV39-B-C 30,010
KWV39-E 28,407
KWV56-B-C 17,102
KWV-73 560
NY-DEMA 187
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A 63,274
NYT 2,831
Pub Cam FT 2,494
Pub Campton 16,461
Pub CarpntrBr 767
Pub Cliffvw 9,471
Pub FT 31,510
Pub FT BearPn 4,799
Pub FT Cannel 1,929
Pub HazlGrn 6,281
Pub HootHIw 658
Pub HrldOkly 492
Pub Jackson 61,265
Pub PineRdg 15,274
SC-B 19,252
Sonny Hall 470

TOTAL 551,960
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2,915
2,687
3,815
4,972
3,641
5,853
7,544
11,610
19,372
8,477
48,165
112,177
29,859
28,258
17,018
558
187
62,773
2,818
2,481
16,378
764
9,425
31,326
4,775
1,920
6,250
655
490
60,656
15,186
18,562
357
541,923
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PURCHASE METER
25

39-D

4M-26
AUX-SIG
BLAINE
COL-GR
COL-PG
CS-ING
CS-T-K-G
DBORO

FSM

HB-N
KWV39-B-C
KWV39-E
KWV56-B-C
KWV-73
NY-DEMA
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A
NYT

Pub Cam FT
Pub Campton
Pub CarpntrBr
Pub Cliffvw
Pub FT

Pub FT BearPn
Pub FT Cannel
Pub HazlGrn
Pub HootHIw
Pub HrldOkly
Pub Jackson
Pub PineRdg
SC-B

Sonny Hall
TOTAL

KFG SALES MARCH 2024

CCF
1,875
1,751
2,770
3,032
2,515
4,077
5,319
7,674
12,883
5,274
32,178
92,242
19,405
18,991
11,065
348
125
40,099
1,908
1,451
12,008
554
7,660
21,324
3,523
1,342
4,380
445
404
41,162
10,792
12,659
368
381,602

ADJ
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SS
1,865
1,742
2,756
3,018
2,503
4,057
5,292
7,546
12,820
6,781
32,020
86,258
19,310
18,898
11,003
346
125
39,766
1,899
1,444
11,949
552
7,622
21,219
3,506
1,336
4,359
443
402
40,819
10,739
12,250
280
374,925

ADJ
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PURCHASE METER
25

39-D

4M-26
AUX-SIG
BLAINE
COL-GR
COL-PG
CS-ING
CS-T-K-G
DBORO

FSM

HB-N
KWV39-B-C
KWV39-E
KWV56-B-C
KWV-73
NY-DEMA
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A
NYT

Pub Cam FT
Pub Campton
Pub CarpntrBr
Pub Cliffvw
Pub FT

Pub FT BearPn
Pub FT Cannel
Pub HazlGrn
Pub HootHIw
Pub HrldOkly
Pub Jackson
Pub PineRdg
SC-B

Sonny Hall
TOTAL

CCF

KFG SALES APRIL 2024
ADJ
1,106 -
1,311 -
1,689 -
1,837 -
1,525 -
2,623 -
3,447 -
5,023 -
8,131 -
2,432 -
20,271 (6)
81,452 -
12,398 -
13,119 -
7,239 -
190 -
88 -
25,977
1,099 -
713 -
7,564 -
330 -
5,458 -
12,455 -
2,172 -
809 -
2,531 -
282 -
241 -
26,018 -
6,406 -
8,262 -
263 -
264,462

$$

716
840
1,077
1,172
973
1,673
2,198
3,154
5,200
2,663
12,934
46,538
7,924
8,374
4,617
121

56
16,538
704
455
4,832
211
3,481
7,948
1,385
516
1,614
180
154
16,546
4,095
5,139
200
164,226

ADIJ
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